
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: WRAFIN 24-
046

Name: Graniterock Company Amend/Finance May

Status:Type: WRA FInance Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:4/25/2024 Water Resources Agency Finance Committee

On agenda: Final action:5/3/2024

Title: Consider recommending that the Board of Directors approve Amendment No. 2 to the Agreement for
Services with Graniterock Company, Inc., by increasing the contract amount by $20,000.00 for a total
contract amount not to exceed $115,000.00 to continue providing services as outlined in the original
agreement; and authorize the General Manager to execute Amendment No. 2.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Amendment No. 2 - Graniterock (Pajaro Levee), 3. Executed  Amendment No. 1,
4. Executed Original Graniterock Construction Agreement for Services

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Water Resources Agency Finance
Committee

5/3/2024 1

County of Monterey Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

